

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Hospital check Se Hārapatti Shīn mādhī tal

DIVISION

Trivani **SUB-DIVISION**

MA3040 - . 1080

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Rahul Kumar Singh

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road :-	Hospital				
	Hesapatti				
	Chowk Se Hesapatti				
	Shev Mandir Tak				
Agreement No -	09/SBP/MMGSX/23-24				
Agency -	Rahul Kumar Singh				
Date of start -	25.01.2021				
Date of completion -	24.10.2021				
Date of Entry -					

Record entry				
①	Setting out pillar			
	Stk = 5 nos			
②	clearing and grubbing			
	road land - do -			
	5	30	3.50 (av) = 525 m ²	
	7	30	3.50 (av) = 735 m ²	
	8	30	3.50 (av) = 840 m ²	
	Total Stk =			2100 m ²
				or, 0.21 Hec

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Record entry				
	Hume pipe 1x1000 mm				
B ①	Earthwork in exc of foundn				
H/wall -	2	6.45	1.40	1.50	= 27.09 m ³
Below pipe 1	4.85	1.53	0.365	= 4	2.708 m ³
	Total Q _B = 29.79 m ³				
②	providing pcc				
	Grade M-15 as levelling				
	course - do - -				
H/w -	2	6.45	1.40	0.15	= 2.709 m ³
Below pipe 1	4.85	1.53	0.25	= 1.89 m ³	
	Total Q _B = 4.589 m ³				
③	providing pcc Grade				
	M-20 in sub structure				
	- do - - E/I				
H/wall	2	6.15	0.825	3.18	= 32.26 m ³
Parapet	2	6.15	0.40	0.60	= 2.95 m ³
ess for pipe 2	2	0.785	(1.23) ²	0.622	= 1.477 m ³
	Total Q _B = 33.73 m ³				
④	P/L R.C.C dp 3				
	Hume pipe - 1000 mm				
	3	2.50	=	7.50 m	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
126.55 m ²	TMB. P- 4				
37.50 m ²	@ Rs 3670.75/m ²				
					=Rs 464533.00
Item (12)	construction of				
20	ten reinforced RCC				
	Grade M-30 in				
	pavement do - -				
	TMB. P- 5				
60 m ²	@ Rs 7089.75/m ²				
					=Rs 425385.00
Item (13)	P/L cable duct				
22	across road do -				

	TMB. P- 4				
15m @	Rs 563.50/m				
					=Rs 8453.00
Item (14)	P/F typical masonry				
28	informational sign				
	board do - - -				
	TMB. P- 5				
2 nos @	Rs 10709.52 each				
					=Rs 21419.00
	Total Amt Rs				2502148.00

Continuation

Rs 2502148.00

— c/o

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Bf	—	Rs	2502149.00
Add	12%	Gr	Rs	300258.00	
	10%	LC	Rs	25021.00	
	S-fee	—	Rs	34560.00	
	Gross Amt		Rs	2861987.00	
less	0.05%	Below			1431.00
	Net payable		Rs	2860556.00	
Sk					
03.01.24					
J.E					

Material statement					
①	stone metal	—	168.84 m ³		
		511.44 m ³			
②	stone metal	—	217.08 m ³		
		553.36 m ³			
③	stone metal	—	153.12 m ³		
		511.44 m ³			
④	stone dust	—	30.37 m ³		
		397.73 m ³			
⑤	stone chips	—	54.0 m ³		
		581.99 m ³			
⑥	sand	—	123.48 m ³		
		175.80 m ³			
⑦	soil	—	457.77 m ³		

Continuation

Sk
03.01.24
J.E